
順位 No 氏名 記録

切山 祐介 羽部　幸美

切山　嵩斗 羽部　幸多郎

倉科 裕司 嵯峨 友規

倉科　海聖 嵯峨　怜

高塚　洋行 木村　香

高塚　遼 木村　美晴

石原 剛 渡部　直美

石原　慧士 渡部　玄人

星　健治 久米　洋子

星　麟月 久米　麒生

佐々木 康友 川端 謙一

佐々木　陽翔 川端　潤

佐藤 恵 中村　裕

佐藤　晃一郎 中村　幸太郎

橋本 浩一 増田 清隆

橋本　海輝 田村　朔太郎

大川 哲朗 皆見 将之

大川　紗季 皆見　海翔

田島 哲平 山崎 恵美

田島　梨乃 田村　咲菜

61

62

63

54

55

56

57 58

51

52

53

4

9

DNS

13

1

15

2 12

6

7

3

DNS

8 64

66

59

5

DNS

DNS

DNS 6910

67

68

60

0:26:28

0:13:44

0:36:13

0:13:47 0:25:43

0:14:57

0:21:5211

70

65

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:27:01140:15:36

0:19:11

0:00:000:15:48

0:18:07

0:19:13

0:00:00

0:18:39

0:15:38

0:00:00

第23回江戸川グリーンマラソン
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